
 
INVITATION FOR BID 2023/01 

DEPARTMENT OF PROBATION AND CHILD CARE SERVICES (NP) 

JAFFNA 

SALE OF MATERIAL (EXCAVATED LIMESTONE RUBBLE) 

 
1. The Chairman, Department Procurement Committee, on behalf of the Provincial Commissioner, Department of Probation 

and Child Care Services, NP now invites sealed bids from interested bidders for the sale of construction material (Limestone 

rubble) described in the table below. All the relevant details are described in the same table. 

 

2. Interested bidders may obtain further information from address given below in 3 and inspect the bidding documents at the 

same place on any working days from 09.00am to 03.00pm. The material stock pile/ outcrop shall be inspected at the 

premises of Ayurveda Hospital, Atchuvely on any working days from11.00am to 02.00pm after informing to the officer in 

charge. The contact details of officer in charge shall be Principal, Certified School, Atchuvely, T.P- 021 321 8494 

 

 

3. A complete set of Bidding Documents in English language may be purchased by interested bidders on the submission of a 

written application to the Provincial Commissioner, Department of Probation and Child Care Services, NP, Meenadchi 

Amman Road, Pannai, Jaffna (T.P:021 205 7102, Fax:021 205 7103) from 09:00 hrs to 15:00 hrs during the period 

from 2023.05.24 to 2023.06.06 upon payment of non-refundable fees as mentioned in the table. The method of payment 

will be by cash. 

 

4. Bids (Original & Duplicate) shall be delivered or sent by registered post to the Chairman, Department of Probation and 

Child Care Services, NP, Meenadchi Amman Road, Pannai, Jaffna on or before 10.30 a.m at 2023.06.07. Bid number 

must be written on the left-hand upper corner of the envelope. Late Bids will be rejected. Bids will be opened soon after 

closing in the presence of the Bidder’s representatives who choose to attend. Each bidder is allowed to submit one bid only 

for each procurement. Pre- Bid meeting shall be held at Department of Probation and Child Care Services, NP on 

prescribed date mentioned in Table below. 

 

5. Pre bid meeting will be held at the place mention in 3rd paragraph at 2.00 PM  on 31.05.2023 

 

 

6. Bids shall be accompanied by a Bid security as per the information given in the Table.  

 

 

 Document Issuing/Purchasing Period From 2023-05-24 until 2023-06-06 

Pre-Bid Meeting At 02.00 P.M on 2023.05.31 

 Closing and Opening of Bids At 10.30 A.M on 2023.06.07 

Bid ID Description of Sale 

 

 

Non-

Refundable 

Fees 

Required Bid Security 

Security Amount Validity Period 

SALE/NP/PB/JA/01/2023 

Loading, transporting and clearing away 

the excavated limestone rubble stack piled 

(approximately 200cubes) at the premises 

from the site / premises 

3,000.00 
50,000.00 

 
Till 2023.08.23 

SALE/NP/PB/JA/02/2023 

Loading, transporting and clearing away 

the excavated limestone rubble unstacked 

and dispersed (quantity to be measured 

while clearing away) at the premises from 

the site / premises 

3,000.00 25,000.00 Till 2023.08.23 

 

 

 

Chairman 

Department Procurement Committee 
Department of Probation and Child Care Services, NP,  

Meenadchi Amman Road,  

Pannai,  

Jaffna 


